Eucharistic Minister Schedule
Sunday 5:00PM Mass
October 2025

5-Oct

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-Oct

Steve Schoenhaus

Hilda Zamora

Pat Connors

Steve Schoenhaus

Barbara Bilyeau

Pat Connors

Dan Bardauskis

Dan Bardauskis

Hilda Zamora

Steve Schoenhaus

Steve Schoenhaus

Pat Connors

Sacristan

Barbara Bilyeau

Sacristan

Barbara Bilyeau
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Tom Valus

Sacristan

Tom Valus

Hilda Zamora

9/20/2025




